
Competition Date: Saturday 24 th January 2026  
 

Competition Name:  Trampolining  

 

GOLD  Hillingdon  

SILVER  Enfield  

BRONZE  Islington  

 

PLACING  BOROUGH  
4 th   Camden  

5 th   Haringey  

6 th   Havering  

7th   Waltham Forest  

8 th     Bexley  

9 th   Lewisham  

10 th    Bromley  

11th    Redbridge  

12th    Merton  

13th   Hackney  

14th    Hammersmith & Fulham  

15th    Lambeth  

16th    Sutton  

17th   Newham  

18th    Kensington & Chelsea  
 

  

Borough  Score 

1 

Score 

2 

Score 

3  

Score 

4  

Score 

5 

Score 

6  

Score 

7 

Score 

8  

Total  Position  

 Bexley  2 9 9 10 14 16 17 19 96  8 

 Bromley  3 5 7 8 9 15 16 100  163 10 

 Camden  1 1 5 7 8 9 11 11 53  4  

 Enfield  1 2 3 4  4  6 7 7 34  2 

 Hackney  3 4  6 13 21 100  100  100  347  13 

 Hammersmith & Fulham  5 10 13 26  100  100  100  100  454  14 

 Haringey  2 3 4  5 6 10 13 14 57 5 

 Havering  1 1 5 6 9 10 12 17 61 6 

 Hillingdon  1 1 1 2 3 3 4  11 26  1 

 Islington  1 2 2 3 6 8 11 14 47  3 

 Kensington & Chelsea  29  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  729  18 

 Lambeth  18 20  100  100  100  100  100  100  638  15 

 Lewisham  3 3 9 14 19 23  27 28  126 9 

 Merton  12 14 15 19 23  24  100  100  307  12 

 Newham  17 100  100  100  100  100  100  100  717 17 

 Redbridge  2 3 5 12 12 15 22  100  171 11 

 Sutton  13 100  100  100  100  100  100  100  713 16 

 Waltham Forest  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 85  7 

 

 

 

 

RESULTS SUMMARY  

 
 



NOVICE FEMALE  

 

Category  Name  Borough  Total  Placing  

Novice F  Hannah 

Christou  

Enfield  

53.35  1 

Novice F  Millie Eely  Haringey  

52.35  2 

Novice F  Mia 

Sandrini  

Islington  

51.55  3 

Novice F  Lilia 

Borysyuk  

Hillingdon  

51.15 4  

Novice F  Aria 

Loughran  

Camden  

51.05  5 

Novice F  Clara Fox  Hammersmith  

51.05  5 

Novice F  Betsy 

Eastwood  

Bromley  

50.85  7 

Novice F  Eloise 

Alexander  

Islington  

50.5  8 

Novice F  Leah  Bexley  

50.45  9 

Novice F  Ella 

Martinson  

Havering  

50.35  10 

Novice F  Nina 

Kalogirou  

Hillingdon  

50.1  11 

Novice F  Mia Zaman  Camden  

50.05  12 

Novice F  Olive 

Fallowfield  

Hackney  

49.65  13 

Novice F  Penny 

Osborne  

Haringey  

48.8  14 

Novice F  Katie 

Bailey  

Bromley  

48.7  15 

Novice F  Alexa 

Tikova  

Waltham 

Forest  48.55  16 

Novice F  Reed 

Cooke  

Havering  

48.45  17 

Novice F  Zara 

Hutchinson 

Coote  

Lambeth  

48.4  18 

Novice F  Olivia  Bexley  

48.35  19 

Novice F  Sadie 

Buckman  

Waltham 

Forest  48.25  20  

Novice F  Saga 

D’Orazio  

Hackney  

48.15  21 



Novice F  Tonijah 

Francis -

Garneys  

Redbridge  

47.85  22  

Novice F  Joanie 

Westcott  

Merton  

41.55  23  

Novice F  Ava 

Worton  

Merton  

38.4  24  

Novice F  Amy Baker  Enfield  

36.75  25  

Novice F  Tatiana 

Magariti  

Hammersmith  

35.1 26  

Novice F  Rosa 

Mehrabi  

Lewisham  

12.6 27 

Novice F  Isabella 

Tidball  

Lewisham  

7.55  28  

Novice F  Matilda 

Hopkins  

Kensington  

0  29  

 

 

NOVICE MALE  

 

Category  Name  Borough  Total  Placing  

Novice M  Ziggy 

Kwaskowski  

Hillingdon  

54.05  1 

Novice M  Gregory 

Svoboda  

Enfield  

51.2 2 

Novice M  Ethan 

Kelivanov  

Redbridge  

50  3 

Novice M  Alfie Lewis  Haringey  

49.8  4  

Novice M  Lucas 

Alexander  

Haringey  

49.55  5 

Novice M  Gene 

Sutton  

Havering  

48.85  6 

Novice M  Jodi Harris  Camden  

48.35  7 

Novice M  Alexander 

Stewart  

Waltham 

Forest  47.1 8 

Novice M  Leo 

Rossiter  

Bexley  

46.3  9 

Novice M  Hughie 

Ryan  

Hammersmith  

43.3  10 

Novice M  Ashley 

Willetts  

Enfield  

38.55  11 

Novice M  Jacob 

Newing -

Briggs  

Waltham 

Forest  

36.65  12 



Novice M  Tayshaun 

Steele  

Hammersmith  

28.1 13 

Novice M  Krish 

Aggarwal  

Bexley  

0  14 

Novice M  Robin Szum  Hillingdon  

0  14 

 

NOVICE FEMALE PARA  

 

Category  Name  Borough  Total  Placing  

Novice F 

Para  

Chloe 

Faber  

Hillingdon  

51.05  1 

 

NOVICE MALE PARA  

 

Category  Name  Borough  Total  Placing  

Novice M 

Para  

Frankie 

English  

Camden  

53  1 

Novice M 

Para  

Cam To  Islington  

47.3  2 

Novice M 

Para  

Owen 

Scott -

Adkins  

Lewisham  

42.4  3 

 

INTERMEDIATE FEMALE  

 

Category  Name  Borough  Total  Placing  

Inter F  Charlotte 

Piepenstock -

Ralph  

Hillingdon  

59.1 1 

Inter F  Eva Kirk  Bexley  

56.2  2 

Inter F  Millie 

Shapiro  

Hillingdon  

55  3 

Inter F  Charlotte 

Smith  

Enfield  

55  3 

Inter F  Phoebe Peck  Bromley  

54.8  5 

Inter F  Jamie 

Philpott  

Havering  

54.8  5 

Inter F  Tanya Mehta  Waltham 

Forest  54.6  7 

Inter F  Olivia -Rose 

Albert  

Enfield  

54.6  7 

Inter F  Amiyah 

Wilson  

Waltham 

Forest  54.2  9 

Inter F  Tilly Hart  Lewisham  

54.2  9 



Inter F  Sienna 

Montes -

Meeres  

Camden  

54.1  11 

Inter F  Zafirah 

Penny -

Feather  

Redbridge  

54  12 

Inter F  Imogen 

Williets  

Haringey  

53.7  13 

Inter F  Matilda 

Malam  

Merton  

53.3  14 

Inter F  Olivia Jonker  Redbridge  

52.9  15 

Inter F  Daisy 

Sargeant  

Bexley  

52.4  16 

Inter F  Eliyanah 

Stewart  

Newham  

52.2  17 

Inter F  Isabelle 

Looney  

Camden  

52.2  17 

Inter F  Alyssia -Rose 

Blackburn  

Merton  

51.8 19 

Inter F  Amber 

Staple  

Lambeth  

47.4  20  

Inter F  Lola Uppal 

Watkinson  

Islington  

43.7  21 

Inter F  Edie Smith  Havering  43.3  22  

Inter F  Olive Travis  Lewisham  30.8  23  

Inter F  Eleanor 

Knowles  

Islington  

26.2  24  

 

 

INTERMEDIATE MALE  

 

Category  Name  Borough  Total  Placing  

Inter M  Jaden 

Thurston  

Havering  

54.6  1 

Inter M  Jack Faber  Hillingdon  

54.3  2 

Inter M  Lennox 

Smalldridge  

Bromley  

54  3 

Inter M  Aavir Patel  Hillingdon  

54  3 

Inter M  Archie 

Rumens  

Haringey  

54  3 

Inter M  Alexander 

Plumb  

Islington  

53.7  6 

Inter M  Trevaun 

Boothe  

Enfield  

50.1  7 

Inter M  Nico 

Eleftheriou  

Enfield  

49  8 

Inter M  Arthur 

Raines  

Bromley  

48.5  9 



Inter M  Edgar 

Nathan  

Bexley  

47.1 10 

Inter M  Cairo 

Blackwood  

Camden  

42  11 

Inter M  Max 

Carpenter  

Havering  

34.6  12 

Inter M  Emil 

Dabrowski  

Waltham 

Forest  31.4  13 

Inter M  Finley 

Benson  

Camden  

28.7  14 

Inter M  Silas 

Hawkins  

Waltham 

Forest  0  15 

 

 

INTERMEDIATE MALE PARA  

 

Category  Name  Borough  Total  Placing  

Inter M 

Para  

Liam 

Drake  

Camden  

28  1 

 

 

ELITE FEMALE  

 

Category  Name  Borough  Total  Placing  

Elite F  Phoebe 

Rutter  

Havering  

55.2  1 

Elite F  Ermita 

Duraku  

Redbridge  

54.55  2 

Elite F  Lena 

Sacewicz  

Hackney  

53.95  3 

Elite F  Emily 

McElroy  

Enfield  

53.7  4  

Elite F  Pippa 

Scrannage  

Redbridge  

53.45  5 

Elite F  Ava Smith  Hackney  

53.1 6 

Elite F  Maya 

McElroy  

Enfield  

52.2  7 

Elite F  Darcey 

Peck  

Bromley  

52.1 8 

Elite F  Juno 

Lenssen  

Camden  

51.7 9 

Elite F  Shiraz 

Mehta  

Waltham 

Forest  51.65  10 

Elite F  Ella 

Maydew  

Islington  

51.2 11 

Elite F  Amy Eva 

Bliszczak  

Merton  

51.05  12 



Elite F  Jenelle 

Amalley  

Camden  

50.25  13 

Elite F  Heidi 

Brennan  

Islington  

46.05  14 

Elite F  Emilia 

Clarke  

Merton  

42.75  15 

Elite F  Charlotte 

Abell  

Bromley  

35.65  16 

Elite F  Ava 

O’Neill  

Bexley  

31.55  17 

Elite F  Rosie 

Philpott  

Havering  

31.55  17 

Elite F  Paris 

Fairhurst  

Lewisham  

0  19 

 

 

ELITE MALE  

 

Category  Name  Borough  Total  Placing  

Elite M  Kye 

Malcolm  

Islington  

58.2  1 

Elite M  George 

Auberson  

Islington  

55.8  2 

Elite M  Teddy 

Tidball  

Lewisham  

55.1 3 

Elite M  Milo Woo  Hackney  

53.8  4  

Elite M  Michael 

Svoboda  

Enfield  

53.8  4  

Elite M  Daniel 

Mann  

Haringey  

53.6  6 

Elite M  Keiran 

Piper  

Enfield  

53.6  6 

Elite M  Tate Frost  Camden  

53.4  8 

Elite M  Aiden 

White  

Havering  

51.5 9 

Elite M  Mark 

Kozevnikov  

Haringey  

51.4  10 

Elite M  Amari 

Wilson  

Waltham 

Forest  

49.3  11 

Elite M  Raszijah 

Francis -  

Garneys  

Redbridge  

46.8  12 

Elite M  Sam 

Whitter  

Sutton  

29.4  13 



Elite M  George 

Scott -

Adkins  

Lewisham  

19.9 14 

Elite M  Arjun Patel  Hillingdon  

0  15 

Elite M  Otto 

Lenssen  

Camden  

0  15 

 

 

 


